EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Switch
SLIDE SWITCH FOR P.C.B.
ESP-SPDT SERIES

 Reflow soldering heat for SMT type
(reference)
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ESP  XX  XX  XX
XX: Special product number
Material type:
10: Standard version (Blue)
20: Tropical version (Black)
KD: Tape & Reel Package (For ESP40 series only)
Terminal:
10: Straight type
20: Right angle type
30: Stand V-type surface mount (Tropical version only)
40: Gull wing type surface mount (Tropical version only)
Series name: ESP: SLIDE SWITCH FOR P.C.B.
3